
Giardini Naxos Rd 2 Pro - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 86 DEL COCO M. 18:03.653
Tempo gara

1 1:20.350 + 11.023 10:46:24.825

2 1:11.098 + 01.771 10:47:35.923

3 1:09.327 --------- 10:48:45.250

4 1:09.936 + 00.609 10:49:55.186

5 1:12.645 + 03.318 10:51:07.831

6 1:11.311 + 01.984 10:52:19.142

7 1:10.601 + 01.274 10:53:29.743

8 1:11.086 + 01.759 10:54:40.829

9 1:10.136 + 00.809 10:55:50.965

10 1:13.212 + 03.885 10:57:04.177

11 1:12.552 + 03.225 10:58:16.729

12 1:10.728 + 01.401 10:59:27.457

13 1:12.733 + 03.406 11:00:40.190

14 1:11.798 + 02.471 11:01:51.988

15 1:16.140 + 06.813 11:03:08.128

 Po. 2 - # 316 BERTUCCELLI G. + 15.667
Diff. Primo

1 1:22.269 + 11.623 10:46:26.744

2 1:11.422 + 00.776 10:47:38.166

3 1:11.275 + 00.629 10:48:49.441

4 1:13.451 + 02.805 10:50:02.892

5 1:12.115 + 01.469 10:51:15.007

6 1:10.646 --------- 10:52:25.653

7 1:11.992 + 01.346 10:53:37.645

8 1:12.319 + 01.673 10:54:49.964

9 1:13.826 + 03.180 10:56:03.790

10 1:11.354 + 00.708 10:57:15.144

11 1:12.674 + 02.028 10:58:27.818

12 1:13.514 + 02.868 10:59:41.332

13 1:13.462 + 02.816 11:00:54.794

14 1:13.894 + 03.248 11:02:08.688

15 1:15.107 + 04.461 11:03:23.795

 Po. 3 - # 35 LENTINI A. + 1:07.718
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.287 + 10.363 10:46:29.762

2 1:15.034 + 00.110 10:47:44.796

3 1:15.697 + 00.773 10:49:00.493

4 1:14.924 --------- 10:50:15.417

5 1:15.002 + 00.078 10:51:30.419

6 1:15.378 + 00.454 10:52:45.797

7 1:16.281 + 01.357 10:54:02.078

8 1:16.580 + 01.656 10:55:18.658

9 1:16.824 + 01.900 10:56:35.482

10 1:17.667 + 02.743 10:57:53.149

11 1:15.617 + 00.693 10:59:08.766

12 1:16.704 + 01.780 11:00:25.470

13 1:17.188 + 02.264 11:01:42.658

14 1:17.158 + 02.234 11:02:59.816

15 1:16.030 + 01.106 11:04:15.846

 Po. 4 - # 146 BRANDINI D. + 1:10.691
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.239 + 11.248 10:46:30.714

2 1:15.288 + 00.297 10:47:46.002

3 1:15.963 + 00.972 10:49:01.965

4 1:14.991 --------- 10:50:16.956

5 1:16.129 + 01.138 10:51:33.085

6 1:16.873 + 01.882 10:52:49.958

7 1:16.138 + 01.147 10:54:06.096

8 1:16.776 + 01.785 10:55:22.872

9 1:16.096 + 01.105 10:56:38.968

10 1:16.590 + 01.599 10:57:55.558

11 1:15.754 + 00.763 10:59:11.312

12 1:17.399 + 02.408 11:00:28.711

13 1:17.254 + 02.263 11:01:45.965

14 1:17.137 + 02.146 11:03:03.102

15 1:15.717 + 00.726 11:04:18.819

 Po. 5 - # 310 MANCUSO A. + 1:11.293
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.994 + 22.759 10:46:40.469

2 1:20.184 + 06.949 10:48:00.653

3 1:16.231 + 03.996 10:49:16.884

4 1:16.426 + 03.191 10:50:33.310

5 1:15.423 + 02.188 10:51:48.733

6 1:16.370 + 03.135 10:53:05.103

7 1:13.235 --------- 10:54:18.338

8 1:14.216 + 00.981 10:55:32.554

9 1:15.272 + 02.037 10:56:47.826

10 1:14.602 + 01.367 10:58:02.428

11 1:13.983 + 00.748 10:59:16.411

12 1:16.563 + 03.328 11:00:32.974

13 1:17.398 + 04.163 11:01:50.372

14 1:14.571 + 01.336 11:03:04.943

15 1:14.478 + 01.243 11:04:19.421

 Po. 6 - # 59 ROBERTI A. + 1:12.999
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.088 + 14.680 10:46:31.563

2 1:32.760 + 20.352 10:48:04.323

3 1:14.995 + 02.587 10:49:19.318

4 1:17.193 + 04.785 10:50:36.511

5 1:12.408 --------- 10:51:48.919

6 1:14.365 + 01.957 10:53:03.284

7 1:12.745 + 00.337 10:54:16.029

8 1:13.936 + 01.528 10:55:29.965

9 1:15.270 + 02.862 10:56:45.235

10 1:15.724 + 03.316 10:58:00.959

11 1:12.795 + 00.387 10:59:13.754

12 1:16.125 + 03.717 11:00:29.879

13 1:19.579 + 07.171 11:01:49.458

14 1:16.318 + 03.910 11:03:05.776

15 1:15.351 + 02.943 11:04:21.127

 Po. 7 - # 250 CARUSO M. + 1:26.311
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.181 + 08.883 10:46:27.656

2 1:15.828 + 01.530 10:47:43.484

3 1:26.379 + 12.081 10:49:09.863

4 1:15.902 + 01.604 10:50:25.765

5 1:16.584 + 02.286 10:51:42.349

6 1:15.371 + 01.073 10:52:57.720

7 1:15.719 + 01.421 10:54:13.439

8 1:15.587 + 01.289 10:55:29.026

9 1:14.298 --------- 10:56:43.324

10 1:14.729 + 00.431 10:57:58.053

11 1:14.653 + 00.355 10:59:12.706

12 1:16.513 + 02.215 11:00:29.219

13 1:15.502 + 01.204 11:01:44.721

14 1:15.720 + 01.422 11:03:00.441

15 1:33.998 + 19.700 11:04:34.439

 Po. 8 - # 46 RECCHIA N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:29.358 + 14.829 10:46:33.833

2 1:19.993 + 05.464 10:47:53.826

3 1:18.182 + 03.653 10:49:12.008

4 1:15.914 + 01.385 10:50:27.922

5 1:16.341 + 01.812 10:51:44.263

6 1:15.031 + 00.502 10:52:59.294

7 1:15.780 + 01.251 10:54:15.074

8 1:14.691 + 00.162 10:55:29.765

9 1:15.334 + 00.805 10:56:45.099

10 1:15.382 + 00.853 10:58:00.481

11 1:14.529 --------- 10:59:15.010

12 1:16.905 + 02.376 11:00:31.915

13 1:18.011 + 03.482 11:01:49.926

14 1:18.946 + 04.417 11:03:08.872

 Po. 9 - # 44 RAZZINI P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.070 + 19.935 10:46:38.545

2 1:19.165 + 05.030 10:47:57.710

3 1:17.432 + 03.297 10:49:15.142

4 1:14.406 + 00.271 10:50:29.548

5 1:16.135 + 02.000 10:51:45.683

6 1:15.503 + 01.368 10:53:01.186

7 1:23.535 + 09.400 10:54:24.721

8 1:14.135 --------- 10:55:38.856

9 1:16.170 + 02.035 10:56:55.026

10 1:15.672 + 01.537 10:58:10.698

11 1:15.356 + 01.221 10:59:26.054

12 1:16.603 + 02.468 11:00:42.657

13 1:15.373 + 01.238 11:01:58.030

14 1:17.100 + 02.965 11:03:15.130

Fastest lap: 1:09.327 
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Giardini Naxos Rd 2 Pro - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 10 - # 311 DAL BOSCO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.154 + 15.192 10:46:34.629

2 1:31.267 + 16.305 10:48:05.896

3 1:17.107 + 02.145 10:49:23.003

4 1:16.936 + 01.974 10:50:39.939

5 1:18.442 + 03.480 10:51:58.381

6 1:15.360 + 00.398 10:53:13.741

7 1:15.317 + 00.355 10:54:29.058

8 1:14.962 --------- 10:55:44.020

9 1:21.381 + 06.419 10:57:05.401

10 1:14.962 --------- 10:58:20.363

11 1:15.757 + 00.795 10:59:36.120

12 1:15.700 + 00.738 11:00:51.820

13 1:18.143 + 03.181 11:02:09.963

14 1:17.110 + 02.148 11:03:27.073

 Po. 11 - # 25 SADOVSCHI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.780 + 17.809 10:46:37.255

2 1:20.978 + 06.007 10:47:58.233

3 1:18.202 + 03.231 10:49:16.435

4 1:14.971 --------- 10:50:31.406

5 1:15.430 + 00.459 10:51:46.836

6 1:16.014 + 01.043 10:53:02.850

7 1:17.700 + 02.729 10:54:20.550

8 1:16.147 + 01.176 10:55:36.697

9 1:17.949 + 02.978 10:56:54.646

10 1:19.124 + 04.153 10:58:13.770

11 1:18.166 + 03.195 10:59:31.936

12 1:18.311 + 03.340 11:00:50.247

13 1:21.791 + 06.820 11:02:12.038

14 1:16.773 + 01.802 11:03:28.811

 Po. 12 - # 513 PIVETTA F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.701 + 22.154 10:46:42.176

2 1:20.557 + 05.010 10:48:02.733

3 1:17.199 + 01.652 10:49:19.932

4 1:18.857 + 03.310 10:50:38.789

5 1:16.215 + 00.668 10:51:55.004

6 1:15.547 --------- 10:53:10.551

7 1:23.133 + 07.586 10:54:33.684

8 1:15.595 + 00.048 10:55:49.279

9 1:18.033 + 02.486 10:57:07.312

10 1:16.127 + 00.580 10:58:23.439

11 1:18.898 + 03.351 10:59:42.337

12 1:17.943 + 02.396 11:01:00.280

13 1:16.792 + 01.245 11:02:17.072

14 1:18.864 + 03.317 11:03:35.936

 Po. 13 - # 318 ZANGARI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.610 + 29.069 10:46:48.085

2 1:20.154 + 05.613 10:48:08.239

3 1:16.127 + 01.586 10:49:24.366

4 1:17.717 + 03.176 10:50:42.083

5 1:19.090 + 04.549 10:52:01.173

6 1:19.711 + 05.170 10:53:20.884

7 1:15.832 + 01.291 10:54:36.716

8 1:18.037 + 03.496 10:55:54.753

9 1:15.357 + 00.816 10:57:10.110

10 1:14.541 --------- 10:58:24.651

11 1:15.894 + 01.353 10:59:40.545

12 1:17.125 + 02.584 11:00:57.670

13 1:15.226 + 00.685 11:02:12.896

14 1:26.188 + 11.647 11:03:39.084

 Po. 14 - # 181 DELLA VALLE D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.449 + 19.836 10:46:41.924

2 1:22.480 + 04.867 10:48:04.404

3 1:19.585 + 01.972 10:49:23.989

4 1:17.613 --------- 10:50:41.602

5 1:19.199 + 01.586 10:52:00.801

6 1:22.145 + 04.532 10:53:22.946

7 1:19.424 + 01.811 10:54:42.370

8 1:19.236 + 01.623 10:56:01.606

9 1:19.551 + 01.938 10:57:21.157

10 1:18.447 + 00.834 10:58:39.604

11 1:19.490 + 01.877 10:59:59.094

12 1:19.171 + 01.558 11:01:18.265

13 1:21.956 + 04.343 11:02:40.221

14 1:20.363 + 02.750 11:04:00.584

 Po. 15 - # 140 LODI T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.571 + 23.967 10:46:45.046

2 1:23.898 + 07.294 10:48:08.944

3 1:19.793 + 03.189 10:49:28.737

4 1:20.712 + 04.108 10:50:49.449

5 1:26.611 + 10.007 10:52:16.060

6 1:23.817 + 07.213 10:53:39.877

7 1:19.824 + 03.220 10:54:59.701

8 1:18.572 + 01.968 10:56:18.273

9 1:20.247 + 03.643 10:57:38.520

10 1:16.604 --------- 10:58:55.124

11 1:19.792 + 03.188 11:00:14.916

12 1:17.865 + 01.261 11:01:32.781

13 1:18.138 + 01.534 11:02:50.919

14 1:18.054 + 01.450 11:04:08.973

 Po. 16 - # 828 PAVAN D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.836 + 15.723 10:46:39.311

2 1:20.393 + 01.280 10:47:59.704

3 1:19.240 + 00.127 10:49:18.944

4 1:19.113 --------- 10:50:38.057

5 1:28.785 + 09.672 10:52:06.842

6 1:20.060 + 00.947 10:53:26.902

7 1:19.222 + 00.109 10:54:46.124

8 1:20.506 + 01.393 10:56:06.630

9 1:19.561 + 00.448 10:57:26.191

10 1:20.799 + 01.686 10:58:46.990

11 1:21.339 + 02.226 11:00:08.329

12 1:20.813 + 01.700 11:01:29.142

13 1:24.517 + 05.404 11:02:53.659

14 1:21.672 + 02.559 11:04:15.331

 Po. 17 - # 379 PALUMBO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.191 + 13.043 10:46:36.666

2 1:19.148 --------- 10:47:55.814

3 1:21.731 + 02.583 10:49:17.545

4 1:20.170 + 01.022 10:50:37.715

5 1:22.426 + 03.278 10:52:00.141

6 1:20.296 + 01.148 10:53:20.437

7 1:23.208 + 04.060 10:54:43.645

8 1:22.288 + 03.140 10:56:05.933

9 1:21.430 + 02.282 10:57:27.363

10 1:23.369 + 04.221 10:58:50.732

11 1:22.586 + 03.438 11:00:13.318

12 1:24.386 + 05.238 11:01:37.704

13 1:26.312 + 07.164 11:03:04.016

14 1:30.113 + 10.965 11:04:34.129

 Po. 18 - # 11 BOSI G. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.609 + 19.336 10:46:44.084

2 1:23.091 + 02.818 10:48:07.175

3 1:20.273 --------- 10:49:27.448

4 1:21.156 + 00.883 10:50:48.604

5 1:21.269 + 01.996 10:52:09.873

6 1:21.608 + 01.335 10:53:31.481

7 1:23.972 + 03.699 10:54:55.453

8 1:21.566 + 01.293 10:56:17.019

9 1:21.295 + 01.022 10:57:38.314

10 1:23.414 + 03.141 10:59:01.728

11 1:25.196 + 04.923 11:00:26.924

12 1:27.097 + 06.824 11:01:54.021

13 1:27.729 + 07.456 11:03:21.750

 Po. 19 - # 263 MEMOLI A. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.675 + 19.954 10:46:38.150

2 1:23.505 + 09.784 10:48:01.655

3 1:19.683 + 05.962 10:49:21.338

4 1:18.021 + 04.300 10:50:39.359

5 1:19.330 + 05.609 10:51:58.689

6 1:16.632 + 02.911 10:53:15.321

7 1:15.850 + 02.129 10:54:31.171

8 1:13.721 --------- 10:55:44.892

9 1:14.580 + 00.859 10:56:59.472

10 1:15.081 + 01.360 10:58:14.553

Fastest lap: 1:09.327 
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Giardini Naxos Rd 2 Pro - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 20 - # 95 RIOLO C. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 5:39.353 + 4:19.611 10:50:43.828

2 1:19.742 --------- 10:52:03.570

3 1:20.228 + 00.486 10:53:23.798

4 1:20.542 + 00.800 10:54:44.340

5 1:24.218 + 04.476 10:56:08.558

6 1:21.287 + 01.545 10:57:29.845

7 1:21.636 + 01.894 10:58:51.481

8 1:23.089 + 03.347 11:00:14.570

9 1:25.611 + 05.869 11:01:40.181

10 1:29.187 + 09.445 11:03:09.368

 Po. 21 - # 800 TRAMONTANO C.+ 14 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 19:49.534 + 19:49.534 11:04:54.009

Fastest lap: 1:09.327 
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